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7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM Refresher Course 

Gross and Histological 
Neuroanatomy: The Essentials

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 - 
7:30 PM

Thursday, May 14, 2015

Getting Started
Registration in Foyer

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

ASRA President and Meeting Chair Welcome

Refresher Course 
Demystifying Opioid-Induced 

Hyperalgesia for the Acute Pain 
Physician              

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop 

(WS-1) 

Pediatric: Upper and Lower 
Extremity, and Caudals 

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop 

(WS-2) 

Blocks for the Airway

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-3)
Nerve Block Complication 
Diagnosis with US: PTX, 
Diaphragmatic Paralysis, 

Hematoma, and Intraneural 
Injection

Hands-On Workshop  
(WS-4)

Challenging Anatomy

Comprehensive Workshop
Half-Day 
(WS-5) 

Upper Extremity 

Moderated ePosters 

Session 1
Regional Anesthesia

Refresher Course  
Managing Acute Pain in the 

Chronic Pain Patient

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop 

(WS-6)

Pediatric: Paravertebral, 
Lumbar Plexus, and TAP

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop 

(WS-7)

Blocks for the Arm, Elbow, 
and Hand

(repeats Friday)

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-8)

Blocks for Knee and Ankle 
Surgery

(repeats Friday)

Moderated ePosters

Session 2
Regional Anesthesia

Refresher Course  

Clinical Sonoanatomy: The 
Essentials

Hands-On Ultrasound-Guided 
Workshop 

(WS-9)

Hands-On Ultrasound 
Guided Nerve Block 

Catheter Workshop: Lower 
Extremity

Refresher Course 

Registries and Population-Based 
Data Sources : What Have We 

Learned in Pain Management and 
Regional Anesthesia?

Refresher Course 

Clinical Pathways for Total Knee 
Replacement: 

Summary of the 2014 ASRA-
ESRA Panel

Refresher Course 
Oral Anticoagulants, 

Antiplatelets, and Regional 
Anesthesia

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, 

ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

Lunch on Own
PBLDs

(lunch included)

Hands-On Ultrasound-Guided 
Workshop
(WS-10) 

Hands-On Ultrasound 
Guided Nerve Block 

Catheter Workshop: Upper 
Extremity

Comprehensive Workshop
Half-Day  
(WS-11)

Lower Extremity 

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop 

(WS-12)

Landmark and USG: 
Neuraxial and Paraneuraxial 

Blocks

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-13) 

Blocks for Shoulder Surgery 
and Awake CEA

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-14) 

Lumbar Plexus Blocks and 
Proximal Sciatic Approaches

Special Event in Exhibit Hall
Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception…Vegas Style!

Special Session

40th Anniversary Retrospective

Moderated ePosters

Session 3
Regional Anesthesia

Refresher Course 
Anesthesia and the Immune 

System: Basic Science of What 
We Know

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-15) 

TAP Blocks and Other 
Blocks for the Abdomen

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop 

(WS-16)

Dual-Guidance Brachial 
Plexus Blocks

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-17)

Dual-Guidance Lower 
Extremity BlocksRefresher Course 

Anesthesia and Cancer 
Recurrence: What Is the Clinical 

Evidence?
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7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, May 15, 2015

Parallel Session 
(3b)

Challenges in Acute Pain 
Management

Comprehensive Workshop
Half-Day
(WS-27)

Ultrasound: Blocks for the 
Trunk and Abdomen

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-29)
Thinking Outside the Box: 

Block Rescue and Alternate 
Approaches

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-24)

Neuraxial: Thoracic 
Epidural and Lumbar CSE

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-18) 

Blocks for Shoulder 
Surgery and Awake CEA

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-19) 

Blocks for Knee and Ankle 
Surgery

Moderated ePosters 

Session 5    
Regional Anesthesia  

Parallel Session 
(1a)

Best Pharmacology

Parallel Session 
(4a)

The ESRA-ASRA Practice 
Advisory on Pediatric 
Regional Anesthesia 

(Part II)

Parallel Session 
(3a)

The ESRA-ASRA Practice 
Advisory on Pediatric 
Regional Anesthesia 

(Part I)

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-25)

Blocks for Breast and 
Thoracic Surgery

Moderated ePosters

Session 6 
Regional Anesthesia

Hands-On Ultrasound-
Guided CPNB Workshop

(WS-26) 

CPNB for the Chest and 
Abdomen

Moderated ePosters 

Session 7   
Chronic Pain         

Moderated ePosters

Session 4    
Medically Challenging 

Cases                   

Parallel Session 
(2a)

Prescription Opioid Crisis

Parallel Session 
(2b)

Controversies in Obstetric 
Anesthesia

Parallel Session 
(4b)

Defining Value in Regional 
Anesthesia

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-28)
Paraneuraxial: 

Paravertebral and Lumbar 
Plexus

Non-CME Promotional Session by 
Halyard Health

(breakfast included)

How to Get the Most Out 
of Your TAP Blocks

Non-CME Promotional Session by 
CIVCO Medical Solutions

(lunch included)

The Role of Ultrasound 
Needle Guidance in 

Regional Nerve Blockade

Parallel Session 
(1b)

Optimizing Epidural 
Placement

Comprehensive Workshop 
Half-Day
(WS-21)

Dual-Guidance Blocks for  
Lower and Upper 
Extremity Joints

Non-CME Promotional Session by Pacira 
Pharmaceuticals

(lunch included)

Multimodal Pain Control 
Regimen

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-22)

Blocks for the Arm, Elbow, 
and Hand

Ask the Experts Interactive 
Demonstration Workshop

(WS-23)
Lumbar Plexus Blocks and 

Proximal Sciatic 
Approaches

ASA-ASRA Open Forum Discussion 
(space is limited)

Practice Guidelines for the 
Prevention, Detection, and 

Management of Respiratory 
Depression Associated with 

Neuraxial Opioid 
Administration

Lunch on Own

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

Hands-On Workshop 
(WS-20) 

Challenging Anatomy 
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Parallel A 
Award Luncheon

Parallel B Parallel C Simulation Workshop 
Resident / 

Fellow Program
Moderated ePoster

Room Forum 24 Forum 15-19 Forum 21-23 Forum 4 Forum 5-8 Forum 14

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 -
10:00 PM

Resident/Fellow Program Lectures

Upper Extremity, Lower 
Extremity, Truncal, and 

Paravertebral Blocks

Resident/Fellow 
Comprehensive Workshop

(WS-31)

US Principles: Lower 
Extremity, Upper 

Extremity, and Truncal 
Anatomy

Simulation Workshop 
Half-Day
(WS-30)

Crisis Management for the 
Regional Anesthesiologist

Simulation Workshop 
Half-Day
(WS-32)

Crisis Management for the 
Regional Anesthesiologist

Moderated ePosters

Session 11
Emerging Technologies, 

Education

Moderated ePosters

 Session 10
Acute Pain, Emerging 

Technologies

Session Adjournment and Free Time

Parallel Session
(8c)

 
The Future of Regional 

Anesthesia and Pain 
Medicine

Parallel Session 
(7a)

Best of ASRA: Practice 
Advisory Updates

Parallel Session 
(7b)

To Tap or Not: The 
Abdominal Surgery 

Dilemma

Parallel Session 
(7c)

Data Collection for the 
Regional Anesthesiologist

Parallel Session 
(8a)

RAPM Sponsored Session

Parallel Session 
(8b)

Single or Continuous Nerve 
Blocks for Ambulatory 

Care

Break in Foyer
Refreshments

Resident/Fellow 
Symposium

Getting Started
Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

Special Event
40th Anniversary Celebration at Omnia Rooftop Terrace

Saturday, May 16, 2015

Parallel Session 
(6a)

Negotiating a Regional 
Anesthesia Service: 

World Premiere of Your 
Videos!

Parallel Session 
(6b)

Regional Anesthesia and 
Long-Term Outcomes

Parallel Session 
(6c)

Practice Management in 
the Era of the Affordable 

Care Act

Moderated ePosters

Session 9
Acute Pain

Parallel Session 
(5a)

Cost-Effective RAPM

Moderated ePosters 

Session 8
Acute Pain

Parallel Session 
(5c)

Quality Improvement in 
RAPM

Non-CME Promotional Session by 
Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticals

(breakfast included)

The Use of Multimodal 
Analgesia in Treating 

Acute Pain

Parallel Session 
(5b)

Evidence-Based Education 
Strategies

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

Special Event
Excellence in ASRA Awards Luncheon
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