

REGIONAL ANESTHESIOLOGY AND ACUTE PAIN MEDICINE

Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting ASRA Cadaver Course for Pain Medicine and MSK Ultrasound

ASRA Cadaver Course Regional Anesthesia

May 14-16, 2015 Las Vegas

Thursday, May 14, 2015

	suay, May 14, 201					1	
	Plenary	Ask Expert Workshop	Ask Expert Workshop	Ask Expert Workshop	Hands-On Workshop	Comprehensive Workhsop	Moderated ePoster
Room	Forum 24	Forum 15-16	Forum 21-22	Forum 23	Forum 4-5	Forum 6-8	Forum 14
7:00 AM				0.00			
7:15 AM				Getting Started Registration in Foyer			
7:30 AM			Breakfast, Exhibition, ePo	sters, ASRA Chat Room, Interne	et Café in Exhibit Hall		
7:45 AM			ASRA Pro	esident and Meeting Chair We	lcome		
8:00 AM	Refresher Course						
8:15 AM	Demystifying Opioid-Induced	Ask the Experts Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Ask the Experts Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Ask the Experts Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Hands-On Workshop (WS-4)	Comprehensive Workshop Half-Day	Moderated ePosters
8:30 AM	Hyperalgesia for the Acute Pain Physician	(WS-1)	(WS-2)	(WS-3) Nerve Block Complication		(WS-5)	Session 1 Regional Anesthesia
8:45 AM	•	Pediatric: Upper and Lower	Blocks for the Airway	Diagnosis with US: PTX,	Challenging Anatomy	Upper Extremity	Regional Anestnesia
9:00 AM	Refresher Course Managing Acute Pain in the	Extremity, and Caudals		Diaphragmatic Paralysis, Hematoma, and Intraneural	ТІСКЕТ	TICKET	
9:15 AM	Chronic Pain Patient	TICKET	TICKET	Injection TICKET			
9:30 AM							
9:45 AM	Refr	Break in Exh eshments, Exhibition, ePosters, A					
10:00 AM	Refresher Course	control, control, or osters, r	internet Calc				
10.00 Alvi	Gross and Histological	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive			Moderated ePosters
10:15 AM	Neuroanatomy: The Essentials Refresher Course	Demonstration Workshop (WS-6)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-7)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-8)			Session 2
10:30 AM	Clinical Sonoanatomy: The Essentials	Pediatric: Paravertebral,	Blocks for the Arm, Elbow,	Blocks for Knee and Ankle	Hands-On Ultrasound-Guided Workshop		Regional Anesthesia
10:45 AM	Refresher Course	Lumbar Plexus, and TAP	and Hand (repeats Friday)	Surgery (repeats Friday)	(WS-9)		
11:00 AM	Registries and Population-Based Data Sources : What Have We		(repeats rituay)	(repeats rituay)	Hands-On Ultrasound		
11:15 AM	Learned in Pain Management and Regional Anesthesia?	TICKET	ТІСКЕТ	TICKET	Guided Nerve Block Catheter Workshop: Lower		
11:30 AM	Refresher Course				Extremity		
11:45 AM	Clinical Pathways for Total Knee Replacement:				TICKET		
12:00 PM	Summary of the 2014 ASRA-				-		
12:15 PM	ESRA Panel						
12:30 PM							
12:45 PM	PBLDs			Lunch	on Own		
1:00 PM	(lunch included)			Lunch	on Own		
1:15 PM	TICKET						
1:30 PM 1:45 PM							
2:00 PM	Refresher Course	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive	Hands-On Ultrasound-Guided	Comprehensive Workshop	
	Oral Anticoagulants,	Demonstration Workshop (WS-12)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-13)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-14)	Workshop (WS-10)	Half-Day (WS-11)	
2:15 PM	Antiplatelets, and Regional Anesthesia	Landmark and USG:	Blocks for Shoulder Surgery	Lumbar Plexus Blocks and	Hands-On Ultrasound	Lower Extremity	
2:30 PM		Neuraxial and Paraneuraxial	and Awake CEA	Proximal Sciatic Approaches	Guided Nerve Block	ТІСКЕТ	
2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Break in Exhibit Hall	Blocks	ТІСКЕТ	ТІСКЕТ	Catheter Workshop: Upper Extremity		
	Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café				TICKET		
3:15 PM	,						
3:30 PM	Refresher Course Anesthesia and the Immune	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive			Moderated ePosters
3:45 PM	System: Basic Science of What	Demonstration Workshop (WS-15)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-16)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-17)			Session 3
4:00 PM	We Know	TAP Blocks and Other	Dual-Guidance Brachial	Dual-Guidance Lower			Regional Anesthesia
4:15 PM	Refresher Course	Blocks for the Abdomen	Plexus Blocks	Extremity Blocks			
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Anesthesia and Cancer Recurrence: What Is the Clinical Evidence?	TICKET	TICKET	TICKET			
5:00 PM					ļ		
5:15 PM			Special Session				
5:30 PM		40 th Ar	nniversary Retrospec	tive			
5:45 PM							
6:00 - 7:30 PM				ial Event in Exhibit Ha			
			und Euboly	the stand to be public.	-0		



EGIONAL ANESTHESIOLOGY AND ACUTE PAIN MEDICINE

Regional Anesthesiology and Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

ASRA Cadaver Course for Pain Medicine and MSK Ultrasound

ASRA Cadaver Course Regional Anesthesia

May 14-16, 2015 Las Vegas

Friday, May 15, 2015

	Parallel A	Parallel B	Special Session	Ask Expert Workshop	Ask Expert Workshop	Hands-On Workshop	Comprhensive Workhsop	Moderated ePoster
Room	Forum 24	Forum 15-19	Forum 1-2	Forum 21-22	Forum 23	Forum 4-5	Forum 6-8	Forum 14
7:00 AM		Non-CME Promotional Session by Halyard Health						
7:15 AM		(break fast included) How to Get the Most Out						
7:30 AM		of Your TAP Blocks			Getting			
7:45 AM 8:00 AM			ASA-ASRA Open Forum Discussion	Breakfast	, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA (Chat Room, Internet Café in E	xhibit Hall	
8:00 AM 8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	(space is limited) Practice Guidelines for the	Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive	Hands-On Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop	Moderated ePosters
8:30 AM	(1a)	(1b)	Prevention, Detection, and Management of Respiratory	Demonstration Workshop (WS-18)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-19)	(WS-20)	Half-Day (WS-21)	Session 4
8:45 AM	Best Pharmacology	Optimizing Epidural	Depression Associated with Neuraxial Opioid	, í	, í	Challenging Anatomy		Medically Challenging
9:00 AM		Placement	Administration	Blocks for Shoulder Surgery and Awake CEA	Blocks for Knee and Ankle Surgery		Dual-Guidance Blocks for Lower and Upper	Cases
9:15 AM				TICKET	TICKET	TICKET	Extremity Joints	
9:30 AM 9:45 AM								
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		Refreshments Exhi	Break in Exhibit Hall bition, ePosters, ASRA Chat I	Room, Internet Café				
10:15 AM		,	,					
10:30 AM							-	
10:45 AM	Parallel Session (2a)	Parallel Session (2b)		Ask the Experts Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Ask the Experts Interactive Demonstration Workshop			Moderated ePosters
11:00 AM				(WS-22)	(WS-23)		-	Session 5
11:15 AM 11:30 AM	Prescription Opioid Crisis	Controversies in Obstetric Anesthesia		Blocks for the Arm, Elbow,	Lumbar Plexus Blocks and Proximal Sciatic		-	Regional Anesthesia
11:30 AM 11:45 AM				and Hand	Approaches TICKET		-	
12:00 PM				IICKET	Indice			
12:15 PM	Non-CME Promotional Session by CIVCO Medical Solutions	Non-CME Promotional Session by Pacira						
12:30 PM	(lunch included) The Role of Ultrasound	Pharmaceuticals (lunch included)			Lunch	on Own		
12:45 PM 1:00 PM	Needle Guidance in	Multimodal Pain Control Regimen						
1:15 PM	Regional Nerve Blockade							
1:30 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive	Hands-On Ultrasound-	Comprehensive Workshop	Moderated ePosters
1:45 PM	(3a)	(3b)		Demonstration Workshop	Demonstration Workshop	Guided CPNB Workshop	Half-Day	
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	The ESRA-ASRA Practice	Challenges in Acute Pain		(WS-24)	(WS-25)	(WS-26)	(WS-27)	Session 6 Regional Anesthesia
2:30 PM	Advisory on Pediatric	Management		Neuraxial: Thoracic	Blocks for Breast and	CPNB for the Chest and	Ultrasound: Blocks for the	<u>B</u>
2:45 PM	Regional Anesthesia (Part I)			Epidural and Lumbar CSE	Thoracic Surgery	Abdomen	Trunk and Abdomen	
3:00 PM								
3:15 PM			Break in Exhibit Hall					
3:30 PM		Refreshments, Exhi	bition, ePosters, ASRA Chat	Room, Internet Café				
3:45 PM 4:00 PM								
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Ask the Experts Interactive	Ask the Experts Interactive			Moderated ePosters
4:30 PM	(4a)	(4b)		Demonstration Workshop (WS-28)	Demonstration Workshop (WS-29)			Session 7
4:45 PM	The ESRA-ASRA Practice	Defining Value in Regional		Paraneuraxial:	Thinking Outside the Box:			Chronic Pain
5:00 PM	Advisory on Pediatric Regional Anesthesia	Anesthesia		Paravertebral and Lumbar Plexus	Block Rescue and Alternate Approaches			
5:15 PM	(Part II)			TICKET	TICKET			
5:30 PM				1				



REGIONAL ANESTHESIOLOGY AND ACUTE PAIN MEDICINE

Regional Anesthesiology and Pain Medicine Acute Pain Medicine Meeting ASRA Cadaver Course for Pain Medicine and MSK Ultrasound

ASRA Cadaver Course Regional Anesthesia

May 14-16, 2015 Las Vegas

Saturday, May 16, 2015

	Parallel A Award Luncheon	Parallel B	Parallel C	Simulation Workshop	Resident / Fellow Program	Moderated ePoster
Room	Forum 24	Forum 15-19	Forum 21-23	Forum 4	Forum 5-8	Forum 14
7:00 AM		Non-CME Promotional Session by Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticals				
7:15 AM		(breakfast included) The Use of Multimodal				
7:30 AM		Analgesia in Treating Acute Pain		Getting	Started	
7:45 AM			Breakfast	, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA (xhibit Hall
8:00 AM	Demilial Cassian	Demilial Cassian	Parallel Session	Cine 1 diam West stran	Resident/Fellow Program Lectures	Moderated ePosters
8:15 AM	Parallel Session (5a)	Parallel Session (5b)	(5c)	Simulation Workshop Half-Day	Upper Extremity, Lower	Moderated ePosters
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Cost-Effective RAPM	Evidence-Based Education	Quality Improvement in	(WS-30)	Extremity, Truncal, and Paravertebral Blocks	Session 8 Acute Pain
9:00 AM	Cost-Elective KAI M	Strategies	RAPM	Crisis Management for the	TICKET	Acute I am
9:15 AM				Regional Anesthesiologist		
9:30 AM				TICKET	Resident/Fellow	
9:45 AM	Refreshments Evh	Break in Exhibit Hall ibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat F	Room Internet Café		Comprehensive Workshop (WS-31)	
10:00 AM	Keneshinents, EXI	ionion, er osters, ASKA Cilat f	coom, interfict Cale		US Principles: Lower	
10:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Parallel Session		Extremity, Upper	Moderated ePosters
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	(6a)	(6b)	(6c)		Extremity, and Truncal Anatomy	
10:45 AM 11:00 AM	Negotiating a Regional	Regional Anesthesia and	Practice Management in the Era of the Affordable			Session 9 Acute Pain
11:15 AM	Anesthesia Service:	Long-Term Outcomes	Care Act		TICKET	
11:30 AM	World Premiere of Your Videos!					
11:45 AM						
12:00 PM						
12:15 PM			Specia	l Event		
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM			*	ll Event A Awards Luncheon		
12:30 PM			*	A Awards Luncheon		
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM			Excellence in ASR/	A Awards Luncheon		
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM		D. N.G	Excellence in ASR/	A Awards Luncheon (ET		
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Parallel Session (7a)	Parallel Session (7b)	Excellence in ASR/	A Awards Luncheon	Resident/Fellow Symposium	Moderated ePosters
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	(7a)	(7b)	Excellence in ASR/ TIC	A Awards Luncheon KET Simulation Workshop		Session 10
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM			Excellence in ASR/	A Awards Luncheon KET Simulation Workshop Half-Day		
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice	(7b) To Tap or Not: The	Excellence in ASRA TICE Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the	A Awards Luncheon (ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32)		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma	Excellence in ASRA TICE Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery	Excellence in ASRA TICE Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments	Excellence in ASR/ Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session	Excellence in ASRA TICE Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session (8a)	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session (8b)	Excellence in ASR Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist Parallel Session (8c)	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies Moderated ePosters Session 11
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:30 PM 4:50 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session	Excellence in ASR Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist Parallel Session (8c)	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session (8a)	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session (8b) Single or Continuous Nerve	Excellence in ASR Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist Parallel Session (8c) The Future of Regional	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies Moderated ePosters Session 11 Emerging Technologies,
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session (8a)	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session (8b) Single or Continuous Nerve Blocks for Ambulatory	Excellence in ASR/ Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist Parallel Session (8c) The Future of Regional Anesthesia and Pain Medicine	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist TICKET		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies Moderated ePosters Session 11 Emerging Technologies,
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session (8a)	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session (8b) Single or Continuous Nerve Blocks for Ambulatory	Excellence in ASR/ Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist Parallel Session (8c) The Future of Regional Anesthesia and Pain Medicine Session Adjournm	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist TICKET		Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies Moderated ePosters Session 11 Emerging Technologies,
12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	(7a) Best of ASRA: Practice Advisory Updates Parallel Session (8a)	(7b) To Tap or Not: The Abdominal Surgery Dilemma Break in Foyer Refreshments Parallel Session (8b) Single or Continuous Nerve Blocks for Ambulatory Care	Excellence in ASR/ Tree Parallel Session (7c) Data Collection for the Regional Anesthesiologist Parallel Session (8c) The Future of Regional Anesthesia and Pain Medicine Session Adjournm	A Awards Luncheon ET Simulation Workshop Half-Day (WS-32) Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist TICKET	Symposium	Session 10 Acute Pain, Emerging Technologies Moderated ePosters Session 11 Emerging Technologies,